

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3573/2019

Smt Sikha W/o Shri Yajurvaid Arya

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Punia, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

07/05/2026

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner.

List the matter on 20.05.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J